
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1  Mutations in dentistry Dr.Duran Kala 17.12.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

2                                Flaps +gingival graft Dr.Omar Jafar N. 8.11.2018 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

3                                   Manual vs Rotary Dr.Alisher Babakulyyev 24.12.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

4                             Traumatic injuries in children Dr. Bushra Rashıd 20.12.2018 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

5                                  peri implantatice Dr.Muhammad Aziz 18.11.2018 sunday 4:30 Hall 4

6                                 Antisnoring device Dr.Sura Saleem 13.12.2018 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

7                          Guided surgery implantology Dr. Rebwar Fadhil 12.11.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

8                                 Facial prosthetics Dr.Zhala Meran (Msc) 22.12.2018 Wednesday 4:30 Hall 4

9                           Maxillo facial prosthesis Dr.  Manar Nazhat (PhD) 17.12.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

10                                      Malocclusion Dr.Mukhtar Muhammed 23.12.2018 Sunday 4:30 Hall 4

11                               Anterior Aulsed tooth Dr.Nizar alchaar(Msc) 26.11.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

12                                    Flouride therapy  Dr.Mohammed Salim (Msc) 27.11.2018 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

13                         Arcessopening in endodontics Dr. Nofel Abdulmelik (Assist Prof) 5.11.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

14                                 Extraction in orthodontics Dr.Ömer Sabah(PhD) 10.12.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

15                                    Root canal irrigation Dr. Karam Ahmet (Msc) 3.12.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

                             Maxillary simes disease Dr.Nithin Komar 16.12.2018 Sunday 4:30 Hall 4

   Biomechanic for post endodontics restoration Dr.jabbar Hussain (prof) 10.12.2018 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

        Clinical implication of dental hard tissues Dr.Hisham Ibrahim 19.12.2018 Wednesday 4:30 Hall 4
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